Pari 1
Pari 2
Pari 3
Pari 4
Pari 5
Pari 6
Pari 7
Pari 8

500m la

O ulko

Kirsi Korpijarvi
Seppo Saarinen
Minna Pessa
Pentti Kiiskinen
Christen Vuorisalo
Timo Herranen
Juha Santtila

Vesa Visti

[ sisa

Risto Nordman
Marja Sisso-Koriseva
Paavo Salonen

Outi Pinomaki

Kari Niittyla

Tani Heikkinen

Jyrki Hietanen

Mika Siren

P1
P2
P3
P4
PS5
P6
P7
P8

1000m la
O ulko

Seppo Saarinen
Minna Pessa

Outi Pinomaki
Paavo Salonen
Christer Vuorisalo
Jyrki Hietanen
Vesa Visti



| sisa

Marja Sisso-Koriseva
Risto Nordman
Pentti Kiiskinen

Kirsi Korpijarvi

Kari Niittyla

Timo Herranen

Juha Santtila

Mika Siren



